
Business User Email Address Phone Number

5401 Kroncke Dr.

Madison, WI 53711

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Madison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Henry Conklin

Amy Ge

(608) 221-1945

Thomas Berg

Trish Lowry

(608) 271-4800

Work Plans workplans@mge.com

Contract 8526

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

appselectric@att.netAll Phase Power Systems LLC (608) 212-2263

mark@forwardelectric.com

amy@elitetex.us

(920) 348-5100

editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Forward Electric, Inc Mark 
Loeffelholz

Amy Harper

Elite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Trisha Hallman trisha-dcc@tds.netDane County Contracting, LLC. (608) 849-3040

(608) 244-1381 x121Eric Hosig

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

eric.hosig@countymaterials.comCounty Materials

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

1/16/2020



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8526

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

PO Box 5700

De Pere, WI 54115

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

w230 n4855 Betker Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

(262) 695-2340

catmin113@aol.comMinCon, Inc. (920) 989-2730

(608) 222-3456

Mike Pohlman mpohlman@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

Eric Johnson

Troy Coffey

North America Procurement 
Council

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter

90
Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

(302) 450-1923

kpohlman@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

(608) 249-7663pamk@malyroofing.comPam KeinerMaly Roofing Company

(414) 225-1822

Kaleb Pohlman

sourcemanagement@napc.me

tcoffey@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric

Cathleen 
Mineau

Lisa Schulze lisa@visu-sewer.comVisu-Sewer, Inc

1/16/2020


